

# A 50-Year Model Reflecting the Fund a Deke Chapter Can Build Within the Ruby Cup Foundation at \$10,000 Annually

	<u>Annual Amount from the chapter to the RCF</u>	<u>Running Annual Total</u>	<u>5% of Running Annual Total Gifted to the Chapter</u>	<u>Running Total of Gifts to the Chapter</u>
Year 1	10,000	10,000	500	500
Year 2	10,000	20,000	1,000	1,500
Year 3	10,000	30,000	1,500	3,000
Year 4	10,000	40,000	2,000	5,000
Year 5	10,000	50,000	2,500	7,500
Year 6	10,000	60,000	3,000	10,500
Year 7	10,000	70,000	3,500	14,000
Year 8	10,000	80,000	4,000	18,000
Year 9	10,000	90,000	4,500	22,500
Year 10	10,000	100,000	5,000	27,500
Year 11	10,000	110,000	5,500	33,000
Year 12	10,000	120,000	6,000	39,000
Year 13	10,000	130,000	6,500	45,500
Year 14	10,000	140,000	7,000	52,500
Year 15	10,000	150,000	7,500	60,000
Year 16	10,000	160,000	8,000	68,000
Year 17	10,000	170,000	8,500	76,500
Year 18	10,000	180,000	9,000	85,500
Year 19	10,000	190,000	9,500	95,000
<b>Year 20</b>	<b>10,000</b>	<b>200,000</b>	<b>10,000</b>	<b>105,000</b>
Year 21	10,000	210,000	10,500	115,500
Year 22	10,000	220,000	11,000	126,500
Year 23	10,000	230,000	11,500	138,000
Year 24	10,000	240,000	12,000	150,000
Year 25	10,000	250,000	12,500	162,500
Year 26	10,000	260,000	13,000	175,500
Year 27	10,000	270,000	13,500	189,000
Year 28	10,000	280,000	14,000	203,000
Year 29	10,000	290,000	14,500	217,500
Year 30	10,000	300,000	15,000	232,500
Year 31	10,000	310,000	15,500	248,000
Year 32	10,000	320,000	16,000	264,000
Year 33	10,000	330,000	16,500	280,500
Year 34	10,000	340,000	17,000	297,500
Year 35	10,000	350,000	17,500	315,000
Year 36	10,000	360,000	18,000	333,000
Year 37	10,000	370,000	18,500	351,500
Year 38	10,000	380,000	19,000	370,500
<b>Year 39</b>	<b>10,000</b>	<b>390,000</b>	<b>19,500</b>	<b>390,000</b>
Year 40	10,000	400,000	20,000	410,000
Year 41	10,000	410,000	20,500	430,500
Year 42	10,000	420,000	21,000	451,500
Year 43	10,000	430,000	21,500	473,000
Year 44	10,000	440,000	22,000	495,000
Year 45	10,000	450,000	22,500	517,500
Year 46	10,000	460,000	23,000	540,500
Year 47	10,000	470,000	23,500	564,000
Year 48	10,000	480,000	24,000	588,000
Year 49	10,000	490,000	24,500	612,500
<b>Year 50</b>	<b>10,000</b>	<b>500,000</b>	<b>25,000</b>	<b>637,500</b>

In Year 20, the chapter will receive an annual gift equal to its annual payment. After Year 20, the chapter will receive an annual gift greater than its annual payment.

In Year 39, the chapter will have received back a total equal to what it has paid into the fund over its lifetime: \$390,000. After Year 39, the chapter will receive total gifts in excess of its total paid in.

In Year 50, the chapter will have created a half-million dollar endowment, have received gifts totaling \$637,500 over the lifetime of the fund, and receive an annual gift of \$25,000 that year.